CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 1/31/2025 7:32:32 AM

Judgement
Numbers

24-9-00289-6

25-9-00012-3

25-9-00032-8

25-9-00033-6

25-9-00034-4

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 1/30/2025 to 1/30/2025

Judgment
Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Date
BOEING EMPLOYEES CREDIT
UNION 24-2-00167-19 General Recovery 7/23/2024

VS
ROBERT D MINA et a

OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE INC
VS 25-2-00002-19 Transcript of Judgment 1/6/2025
DAMIAN BRAMME

EVERGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES
INC

VS

JESSICA J. KARRAKER et a

Department of Revenue
S 25-2-01008-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  1/30/2025
L & M VENTURESet d

Department of Labor and Industries
VS 25-2-01009-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  1/23/2025
PINNACLE GREEN LLC

25-2-00020-19 Transcript of Judgment 1/21/2025

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

7/26/2024

1/10/2025

1/30/2025

1/30/2025

1/30/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Pagelof 1



