CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 1/31/2025 7:32:32 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 1/30/2025 to 1/30/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
24-9-00289-6	BOEING EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION vs ROBERT D MINA et al	24-2-00167-19	General Recovery	7/23/2024	Active	7/26/2024	Updated
25-9-00012-3	OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE INC vs DAMIAN BRAMME	25-2-00002-19	Transcript of Judgment	1/6/2025	Active	1/10/2025	Updated
25-9-00032-8	EVERGREEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC vs JESSICA J. KARRAKER et al	25-2-00020-19	Transcript of Judgment	1/21/2025	Active	1/30/2025	Added
25-9-00033-6	Department of Revenue vs L & M VENTURES et al	25-2-01008-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/30/2025	Active	1/30/2025	Added
25-9-00034-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs PINNACLE GREEN LLC	25-2-01009-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/23/2025	Active	1/30/2025	Added

Page 1 of 1 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019